
Gur(Jaggery) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  48.50  4,850.00  4950 -  4,750.00 2026-01-14

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Jaunpur APMC  48.50  4,850.00  4900 -  4,820.00 2026-01-14

Gur(Jaggery) - Other Shahganj APMC  47.40  4,740.00  4840 -  4,640.00 2025-12-12

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Mugrabaadshahpur  46.40  4,640.00  4740 -  4,540.00 2025-11-05

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Jaunpur  46.50  4,650.00  4700 -  4,600.00 2025-11-03

Gur(Jaggery) - Yellow Shahganj  46.60  4,660.00  4760 -  4,560.00 2025-10-31
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